
Part Number: ETM-7A-Q

EDGE™ tap module for traditional LC duplex systems 
enables the customer to manage the monitoring access 
points via the patch cord infrastructure zone at the front 
of the cabinets.
 

Features
■ Designed for Duplex based infrastructure solutions

■ For Ethernet Duplex application up to 10G

■ For Fiber Channel Duplex application up to 16G

■ Utilizes advanced splitter technology

■ EDGE Solutions-based footprint

Specifications

General Specifications
Application Data Center LAN/SAN

Product Type Modules

Fiber Category 50 µm MM (OM4)

Design - Hardware
Fiber Count 4

Number of Adapters per Panel 2

Adapter Type Front Shuttered LC

Adapter Color Front Aqua / Red

Optical Specification - Hardware
Max. Insertion Loss Live Link/Tap Link MM-850 nm 2.1 dB / 6.9 dB

Split Ratio Live/Tap 70/30

Splitter Loss for Tap Modules 1.8 dB LIVE / 6.6 dB TAP

EDGE™ Tap Module
50 µm MM (OM4), 70/30 split ratio (live/tap), two red LC duplex 
adapters labeled TAP, four aqua LC duplex adapters labeled LIVE
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Design - Connector A
Connector Type LC duplex

Ferrule Material Ceramic

Cable Design
Polarity Straight-Through; TIA-568 Type-A

Ordering Information
Part Number ETM-7A-Q

Product Description
EDGE™ Solutions Tap Module, 50 µm MM (OM4), 70/30 split 
ratio (live/tap), two red LC duplex adapters labeled TAP, four 
aqua LC duplex adapters labeled LIVE

EAN Code 4056418147864

Weight 0.16 kg  (0.35 lb)

Height 12 mm  (0.463 in)

Width 267 mm  (10.53 in)

Depth 152 mm  (6.00 in)

Shipping Information
Units per Delivery 1/1

EDGE™ Tap Module
50 µm MM (OM4), 70/30 split ratio (live/tap), two red LC duplex 
adapters labeled TAP, four aqua LC duplex adapters labeled LIVE
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